
        


 


 




 
              Chau Light ST150(ZD)
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Chau Light
                

 Package
 DIP-4

 Description
 
                5mm 940nm 1.2V 100nA DIP-4  Photointerrupters - Slot Type - Transistor Output ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  200
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0695
                      	$ 0.35
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0609
                      	$ 3.05
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0566
                      	$ 8.49
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0507
                      	$ 25.35
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0481
                      	$ 120.25
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0468
                      	$ 234.00



 
              In Stock: 5275
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  